


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Stochastic processes
Results: 2145






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›





	#	Item
	51	Gossip-Based Computation of Aggregate Information David Kempe∗, Alin Dobra, and Johannes Gehrke† Department of Computer Science, Cornell University Ithaca, NY 14853, USA {kempe,dobra,johannes}@cs.cornell.edu Abstract
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www-bcf.usc.edu
Language: English - Date: 2007-10-12 00:29:55
	Graph theory
	Computing
	Mathematics
	Distributed data storage
	Stochastic processes
	Network theory
	Networks
	Chord
	Gossip protocol
	Rope
	Random walk
	Maximal independent set


	52	Spectral Graph Theory  Lecture 10 Random Walks on Graphs Daniel A. Spielman
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cs.yale.edu
Language: English - Date: 2015-08-17 14:43:26
	Graph theory
	Mathematics
	Stochastic processes
	Algebraic graph theory
	Laplacian matrix
	Matrices
	Random walk
	Graph
	Representation
	Differential topology
	Expander graph
	Covering graph


	53	Detecting Signals in Correlated Motion of the Fingers Roberta Roberts*, Glyn Humphreys, Alan Wing Behavioural Brain Sciences Centre, The University of Birmingham *
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.eurohaptics.vision.ee.ethz.ch
Language: English - Date: 2002-06-12 09:15:54
	Noise
	Stochastic processes
	Time series analysis
	Data compression
	White noise
	Sound
	Somatosensory system
	Hand
	Finger
	Electromagnetism
	Signal processing
	Stochastic resonance


	54	PDF Document
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.ccsse.org
Language: English - Date: 2016-08-09 16:40:15
	Mathematical analysis
	Mathematics
	Control theory
	Optimal control
	Stochastic control
	Stochastic processes
	Systems theory
	Classical cipher
	Index of Abkhazia-related articles


	55	CGL Workshop 2013 – Athens  Optimization and Learning with Random Pursuit Sebastian U. Stich joint work with Christian L. M¨
Add to Reading ListSource URL: sstich.ch
Language: English - Date: 2013-10-07 05:25:18
	Mathematical analysis
	Stochastic processes
	Mathematical optimization
	Operations research
	Random walk
	Convex function
	XK
	Analysis


	56	Seeking Ergodicity in Dynamic Economies  1 Takashi Kamihigashia and John Stachurskib a Research
Add to Reading ListSource URL: johnstachurski.net
Language: English - Date: 2016-06-24 09:25:50
	Mathematical analysis
	Probability theory
	Mathematics
	Stochastic processes
	Ergodic theory
	Markov chain
	Mixing
	Ergodicity
	Law of large numbers
	Pi
	Asymptotic equipartition property
	Convergence of random variables


	57	Microsoft Word - Time series.docx
Add to Reading ListSource URL: gemwem.ch
Language: English - Date: 2016-01-27 10:58:53
	Signal processing
	Time series models
	Stochastic processes
	Statistics
	Time series analysis
	Noise
	Stationary process
	Time series
	Autoregressive model
	Autoregressive integrated moving average
	Data


	58	A Latent Dirichlet Model for Unsupervised Entity Resolution Indrajit Bhattacharya Lise Getoor Department of Computer Science University of Maryland, College Park, MDAbstract
Add to Reading ListSource URL: drona.csa.iisc.ernet.in
Language: English - Date: 2006-02-01 15:14:20
	Probability
	Statistics
	Probability distributions
	Stochastic processes
	Latent Dirichlet allocation
	Statistical natural language processing
	Mixture model
	Prior probability
	Dirichlet distribution
	Gibbs sampling
	Sampling
	Dirichlet process


	59	Universit¨at Wien SS 2016 Fakult¨at f¨ ur Mathematik Christa Cuchiero Ludovic Tangpi
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.mat.univie.ac.at
Language: English - Date: 2016-03-09 03:06:24
	Stochastic processes
	Probability theory
	Mathematical analysis
	Probability
	Stopping time
	Martingale
	Brownian motion
	Hitting time
	Symbol


	60	Fluid Approximation for Stochastic Model Checking Jane Hillston joint work with Luca Bortolussi
Add to Reading ListSource URL: homepages.inf.ed.ac.uk
Language: English - Date: 2012-11-02 11:12:32
	Probability theory
	Stochastic processes
	Statistics
	Probability
	Markov models
	Markov processes
	Statistical models
	Stochastic simulation
	Markov chain
	Fluid queue
	Economic model
	Stochastic




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0591 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



